

MMAUSU-SC. अक्षरों तन्मा गंत प्रखंड संकेत
राम ठासा से पाए गए ठासा तब सडक निमाणा खंड
पं नववीर रव रवा कान। 19. SBD/2019-20
रव रव मा क संरचना - 19. SBD/2019-20
रव रव मा क संरचना - 19. SBD/2019-20
का प्रपा संम कर क विधि - 29. 02. 2020
का प्रपा संम कर क विधि - 29. 02. 2020
संवेदन - 10. 02. 2020

Sub-Division

Measurement Book

मापी पुस्तकी संरचना - 235/2019-20

382 & Final bill:-

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- const. of road					
From Badara Ram tola					
to Yadav tola with fire					
to an maintenance under					
mmgsy (sc)					
Agency:- md. Sarwar Alam					
Aggr No:- 118 SDD/mmgsy 2019-20					
Date of start:- 29.02.2020					
Date of completion:- 28.11.20					
Actual Date of completion					

Further measurement:-				
				NIL

Abstract of cost				
① Setting out Pillars with				
const of working benchmark				
Pillars - - - - -				
0.600 Km (P-16)				
@ Rs. 35067.00/km = Rs. 21040.00/-				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21) Weep holes in Abutment wing wall, R/wall - - - - -					
6.00 Nos (P-20)					
@ Rs. 120.45 / each = Rs. 722.70/-					
22) PCC / RCC M-25 in Sub structure - use Com Rate - - - - -					
4.32 m ² (P-21)					
@ Rs. 8470.54 / m ² = Rs. 36593.00					
23) Reinforcement in sub structure complete - - - - -					
@ Rs. 69940.78 / MT = Rs. 60149.00/-					
24) Backfilling behind abutment wing wall & R/wall - - - - -					
7.04 m ³ (P-21)					
@ Rs. 695.17 / m ³ = Rs. 4894.00/-					
25) Filter media behind abutment R/wall - - - - -					
5.53 m ³ (P-21)					
@ Rs. 4018.98 / m ³ = Rs. 22222.00/-					
26) RCC M-25 in Super structure complete - - - - -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.03 m ²		(P - 21)			
① Rs. 8864.22/m ²		= Rs. 17994.00/-			
(27) Reinforcement in super structure					
0.173 MT		(P - 21)			
① Rs. 71005.80/MT		= Rs. 12284.00/-			
(28) P&L cement concrete wearing					
Course with m-30 grade -					
0.580 m ²		(P - 22)			
① Rs. 15208.22/m ²		= Rs. 8878.00/-			
Total: Rs. 3621427.00/-					

(-) Rs. 11951.00/-

Rs. 3609476.00/-

Deduct Balance paid:

(-) Rs. 3139372.00/-

Rs. 470104.00/-

P
06-12-2022
SE C/S

20/12/2022
A2

Anwar
25-5-2023
OR

Continuation